
 



  Vaillant Air Conditioning Parts Parts by Machine 
Type of 
Machine: WALL MOUNTED INVERTER INDOOR 410 A     
Model: V 7-025 NHI       
  

Code Description Model Number Year 
0020050193 REAR COVER V 7-025 NHI 01  7 
0020050194 FAN SHAFT UNION V 7-025 NHI 03  7 
0020050195 COIL V 7-025 NHI 04  7 
0020050196 DEFLECTORS SUPPORT V 7-025 NHI 05  7 
0020050197 ELECTRONIC CONTROL BOX V 7-025 NHI 06  7 
0020050199 INSTALLATION PLATE V 7-025 NHI 07  7 
0020050200 PCB SET V 7-025 NHI 08  7 
0020050202 AIR CLEANER FILTER V 7-025 NHI 09  7 
0020054668 FRONT COVER S LEFT SUPPORT V 7-025 NHI 10  7 
0020054669 FRONT COVER S RIGHT SUPPORT V 7-025 NHI 11  7 
0020010513 SENSOR V 7-025 NHI 12  7 
0020050203 AIR FILTER V 7-025 NHI 15  7 
0020050204 DEFLECTOR V 7-025 NHI 16  7 
0020050205 REMOTE CONTROL V 7-025 NHI 17  7 
0020016742 AIR SWING MOTORS (LEFT-RIGHT) V 7-025 NHI 18A  7 
0020050206 AIR SWING MOTOR V 7-025 NHI 18B  7 
0020050207 AIR SWING MOTOR V 7-025 NHI 18C  7 
0020050208 AIR SWING MOTOR V 7-025 NHI 18D  7 
0020050209 FAN MOTOR V 7-025 NHI 19  7 
0020050210 FRONT COVER V 7-025 NHI 20  7 
0020054670 FRONT BOTTOM COVER V 7-025 NHI 21  7 
0020049677 REMOTE CONTROL SUPPORT V 7-025 NHI 22  7 
0020050211 FRONT COVER V 7-025 NHI 23  7 
0020050212 TOP COVER V 7-025 NHI 24  7 
0020050213 TANGENTIAL FAN V 7-025 NHI 25  7 

3452424 TERMINAL BLOCK V 7-025 NHI 26  7 
0020050214 FAN MOTOR SUPPORT V 7-025 NHI 27  7 
0020011121 DRAIN TUBE V 7-025 NHI 28  7 
0020050215 RECEIVER V 7-025 NHI 29  7 
0020050216 IONIZER V 7-025 NHI 30  7 



  Vaillant Air Conditioning Parts Parts by Machine 
Type of 
Machine: WALL MOUNTED INVERTER INDOOR 410 A     
Model: V 7-035 NHI     
  

Code Description Model Number Year 
0020050193 REAR COVER V 7-035 NHI 01  7 
0020050194 FAN SHAFT UNION V 7-035 NHI 03  7 
0020050195 COIL V 7-035 NHI 04  7 
0020050196 DEFLECTORS SUPPORT V 7-035 NHI 05  7 
0020050198 ELECTRONIC CONTROL BOX V 7-035 NHI 06  7 
0020050199 INSTALLATION PLATE V 7-035 NHI 07  7 
0020050201 PCB SET V 7-035 NHI 08  7 
0020050202 AIR CLEANER FILTER V 7-035 NHI 09  7 
0020054668 FRONT COVER S LEFT SUPPORT V 7-035 NHI 10  7 
0020054669 FRONT COVER S RIGHT SUPPORT V 7-035 NHI 11  7 
0020010513 SENSOR V 7-035 NHI 12  7 
0020050203 AIR FILTER V 7-035 NHI 15  7 
0020050204 DEFLECTOR V 7-035 NHI 16  7 
0020050205 REMOTE CONTROL V 7-035 NHI 17  7 
0020016742 AIR SWING MOTORS (LEFT-RIGHT) V 7-035 NHI 18A  7 
0020050206 AIR SWING MOTOR V 7-035 NHI 18B  7 
0020050207 AIR SWING MOTOR V 7-035 NHI 18C  7 
0020050208 AIR SWING MOTOR V 7-035 NHI 18D  7 
0020050209 FAN MOTOR V 7-035 NHI 19  7 
0020050210 FRONT COVER V 7-035 NHI 20  7 
0020054670 FRONT BOTTOM COVER V 7-035 NHI 21  7 
0020049677 REMOTE CONTROL SUPPORT V 7-035 NHI 22  7 
0020050211 FRONT COVER V 7-035 NHI 23  7 
0020050212 TOP COVER V 7-035 NHI 24  7 
0020050213 TANGENTIAL FAN V 7-035 NHI 25  7 

3452424 TERMINAL BLOCK V 7-035 NHI 26  7 
0020050214 FAN MOTOR SUPPORT V 7-035 NHI 27  7 
0020011121 DRAIN TUBE V 7-035 NHI 28  7 
0020050215 RECEIVER V 7-035 NHI 29  7 
0020050216 IONIZER V 7-035 NHI 30  7 



 



  Vaillant Air Conditioning Parts Parts by Machine 
Type of Machine: WALL MOUNTED INVERTER OUTDOOR 410 A     
Model: V 7-025 NHO     
  

Code Description Model Number Year 
0020050217 FRONT PANEL V 7-025 NHO 01  7 
0020050218 FRONT GRILLE V 7-025 NHO 02  7 
0020012592 TOP COVER V 7-025 NHO 03  7 
0020050221 CENTRAL DIVISOR V 7-025 NHO 08  7 
0020050222 FAN MOTOR SUPPORT V 7-025 NHO 09  7 
0020011047 RIGHT HANDLE V 7-025 NHO 10  7 
0020050224 ELECTRONIC PARTS SUPPORT V 7-025 NHO 12  7 
0020050225 UNIT S BASE V 7-025 NHO 13  7 
0020011050 TEMPERATURE SENSOR V 7-025 NHO 14  7 

3452469 DISCHARGE SENSOR V 7-025 NHO 15  7 
3452468 DEFROSTING SENSOR V 7-025 NHO 16  7 

0020050230 CAPACITOR PLATE V 7-025 NHO 30  7 
3452473 TERMINAL BLOCK V 7-025 NHO 34  7 

0020050233 FAN MOTOR V 7-025 NHO 44  7 
0020011155 FAN V 7-025 NHO 45  7 
0020011056 COMPRESSOR V 7-025 NHO 60  7 
0020050237 COIL V 7-025 NHO 61  7 
0020050239 CAPILLARY V 7-025 NHO 62  7 
0020012604 LIQUID SERVICE VALVE V 7-025 NHO 70  7 
0020011062 GAS SERVICE VALVE V 7-025 NHO 71  7 
0020012578 4-WAYS VALVE SET V 7-025 NHO 72  7 
0020050244 PCB V 7-025 NHO 73  7 
0020050246 POWER MODULE V 7-025 NHO 75  7 
0020050242 PIPING V 7-025 NHO 78  7 

 

 

 

 



  Vaillant Air Conditioning Parts Parts by Machine 
Type of Machine: WALL MOUNTED INVERTER OUTDOOR 410 A     
Model: V 7-035 NHO       
  

Code Description Model Number Year 
0020050217 FRONT PANEL V 7-035 NHO 01  7 
0020050218 FRONT GRILLE V 7-035 NHO 02  7 
0020012592 TOP COVER V 7-035 NHO 03  7 
0020050221 CENTRAL DIVISOR V 7-035 NHO 08  7 
0020050222 FAN MOTOR SUPPORT V 7-035 NHO 09  7 
0020011047 RIGHT HANDLE V 7-035 NHO 10  7 
0020050224 ELECTRONIC PARTS SUPPORT V 7-035 NHO 12  7 
0020050226 UNIT S BASE V 7-035 NHO 13  7 
0020011050 TEMPERATURE SENSOR V 7-035 NHO 14  7 

3452469 DISCHARGE SENSOR V 7-035 NHO 15  7 
3452468 DEFROSTING SENSOR V 7-035 NHO 16  7 

0020011029 REACTANCE V 7-035 NHO 22  7 
0020050231 CAPACITOR PLATE V 7-035 NHO 30  7 

3452473 TERMINAL BLOCK V 7-035 NHO 34  7 
0020050233 FAN MOTOR V 7-035 NHO 44  7 
0020011155 FAN V 7-035 NHO 45  7 
0020050236 COMPRESSOR V 7-035 NHO 60  7 
0020050238 COIL V 7-035 NHO 61  7 
0020050240 CAPILLARY V 7-035 NHO 62  7 
0020012604 LIQUID SERVICE VALVE V 7-035 NHO 70  7 
0020011062 GAS SERVICE VALVE V 7-035 NHO 71  7 
0020012578 4-WAYS VALVE SET V 7-035 NHO 72  7 
0020050245 PCB V 7-035 NHO 73  7 
0020050247 POWER MODULE V 7-035 NHO 75  7 
0020050243 PIPING V 7-035 NHO 78  7 

 

 


